The 37th Annual IHSAA Gymnastics State Finals

All-Around — Final Results

Place
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AA Total
38.850

38.450
37.875
37.850
37.575
37.425
37.400
37.250
37.125
37.050
37.050
36.200
36.150
36.125
36.100
35.950
35.875
35.800
35.625
35.225
35.150
34.700
34.450
33.400
33.325
33.275
31.500
28.625
26.875
16.800

9.400

Name
Kellie Kidd

Alixandra Richey
Kayla Heator
Caitlyn Catania
Alicia Roche
Alyssa Servie
Kelley Freeman
Steffanie Long

Emily Holmen

TIE - Katelyn Fernandes

TIE - Brittany Trahin
Jordyn Hoskins
Chrissy Day
Brannon Springer
Jessy Hoskins
Ashlan Millikan
Nikki McCracken
Cassie Funcheon
Caitlin Radke
Ashley St. Myers
Madison Baldini
Brittany Pond
Molly Moran
Emily Guarneri
Danielle Guitard
Chelsea Scott
Kylie Culley
Rebecca Dodge
Krista Berry
Michelle Sordelet

Camille Hayes

Saturday, March 21 2009
Perry Meridian High School, Indianapolis

Team
Valparaiso

Lawrence Central
Fremont
Hagerstown

FW Bishop Dwenger
Roncalli

Chesterton
Valparaiso
Valparaiso

Center Grove

FW Bishop Dwenger
Hagerstown
Columbus North

FW Concordia
Hagerstown

New Castle

Western

Columbus North

FW Carroll

FW Snider
Logansport

Oak Hill

Franklin Central
Marion

FW Snider
Hagerstown
Lawrence Central
Lawrence Central
Morristown

FW Bishop Dwenger

Lawrence Central

9.800
9.725
9.750
9.575
9.500
9.425
9.325
9.475
9.075
9.775
9.425
9.150
9.450
9.400
9.400
9.350
9.250
8.850
9.475
8.850
8.900
9.325
9.200
9.500
8.550
8.625
8.750
7.750
8.950
0.000
0.000

UB
9.700

9.500
9.725
9.250
9.475
9.275
9.425
9.150
9.525
9.275
9.550
9.125
8.950
9.175
8.250
9.400
8.375
9.575
7.825
8.450
8.650
8.600
7.550
7.000
8.000
8.225
7.200
6.750
9.350
8.625
9.400

BB
9.600

9.575
8.750
9.375
9.025
9.300
9.150
8.950
9.150
8.650
8.525
8.500
8.200
8.550
8.925
8.225
8.925
8.550
8.725
8.875
8.375
8.250
9.100
8.400
8.550
7.675
7.475
7.450
8.575
0.000
0.000

FX
9.750

9.650
9.650
9.650
9.575
9.425
9.500
9.675
9.375
9.350
9.550
9.425
9.550
9.000
9.525
8.975
9.325
8.825
9.600
9.050
9.225
8.525
8.600
8.500
8.225
8.750
8.075
6.675
0.000
8.175
0.000



